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Country

ARGENTINA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRIA
BELGIUM
BRAZIL
BRAZIL
CANADA
CHILE
CHINA
CHINA
COLOMBIA
CROATIA
CZECH REPUBLIC
DENMARK
EGYPT
ESTONIA
FINLAND
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
GERMANY
GREECE
HONG KONG
HUNGARY
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDIA
INDONESIA
IRELAND
ISRAEL
ITALY
ITALY

ADELAIDE:
BRISBANE:
CANBERRA:
MELBOURNE:
PERTH:
SYDNEY:

RIO DE JANEIRO:

SAO PAULO:

CHINA A:
CHINA B:

LYON:
MARSEILLE:
PARIS:

BANGALORE:
MUMBAI:
NEW DELHI:
INDIA A:
INDIA B:
INDIA C:

MILAN:
ROME:

Toll Numbers

61-8-8121-5055
61-7-3102-2044
61-2-6100-0106
61-3-9010-0855
61-8-9467-5283
61-2-8209-1532
43-1-92-81-451
32-2-400-9848
55-21-40421496
55-11-3958-0781

86-400-810-4797
86-400-810-4797

420-2-25-98-56-30
45-7014-0293

358-9-5424-7160
33-4-26-03-51-63
33-4-86-06-48-63
33-1-72-25-40-66
49-69-2222-4865
30-80-1-100-0646
852-3001-3891
36-1-700-8830
91-80-61275233
91-22-61501664
91-11-66482046

353-1-506-0476

39-02-3604-6280
39-06-8751-6069

Freephone/
Toll Free Numbers

0800-444-1896
1-800-010717
1-800-010717
1-800-010717
1-800-010717
1-800-010717
1-800-010717
0800-005-806
0800-3-8930
0800-7610645
0800-7610645
866-845-8494
1230-020-5992
10800-712-2420
10800-120-2420
01800-9-157003
080-08-06-427
800-700-242
8088-2749
0800000-9038
800-011-1105
0-800-9-19768
080-510-2765
080-510-2765
080-510-2765
0800-800-1421
00800-12-8037
800-963-695
06-800-11161

000-800-852-1135
000-800-001-6247
1800-300-00495
007-803-011-0174
1800-936-203
1-80-9212610
800-977-455
800-977-455



ITALY

JAPAN

JAPAN

LATVIA
LUXEMBOURG
MALAYSIA
MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO
NETHERLANDS
NEW ZEALAND
NORWAY
PANAMA

PERU
PHILIPPINES
POLAND
PORTUGAL
ROMANIA

RUSSIA

SAUDI ARABIA
SINGAPORE
SLOVAK REPUBLIC
SLOVENIA
SOUTH AFRICA
SOUTH KOREA
SPAIN

SWEDEN
SWITZERLAND
TAIWAN
THAILAND
TURKEY

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
UNITED KINGDOM
URUGUAY

USA

VENEZUELA
VIETNAM

TORINO:
OSAKA:
TOKYO:

GUADALAJARA (JAL):
MEXICO CITY:
MONTERREY:

BIRMINGHAM:
GLASGOW:
LEEDS:
LONDON:
MANCHESTER:

39-011-510-0169
81-6-7878-2602
81-3-6868-2602

352-27-000-1393

52-33-3208-7389
52-55-5062-9189
52-81-2482-0689
31-20-716-8076
64-9-970-4606
47-21-590-025

63-2-8858-3760

351-2-10054734
40-31-630-01-38

65-6517-0502
421-2-322-422-79

82-2-6744-1091
34-91-414-21-70
46-8-503-34-825
41-44-580-4321

886-2-2795-7391

44-121-210-9183
44-141-202-0813
44-113-301-0013
44-20-7950-1322
44-161-601-0113

1-203-607-0666

800-977-455
0066-33-812361
0066-33-812361
8000-3204
8002-9280
1-800-81-4685
001-866-944-7679
001-866-944-7679
001-866-944-7679
0800-020-0351
0800-456-270
800-18093
011-001-800-5072372
0800-53731
1800-111-42436
00-800-1213476
8008-14928

8-10-8002-5594011
800-8-110062
800-120-5213
0800-002025
0-800-81350
080-09-82158
00798-14800-7797
800-300-907
0200-899-946
0800-001-427
00801-136-033
001-800-1206-66639
00-800-151-0818
8000-35702389
0808-238-9817
0808-238-9817
0808-238-9817
0808-238-9817
0808-238-9817
000-413-598-3832
877-951-7311
0800-1-00-3644
120-11747
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